

Narinder Singh versus. State

15.10.2019:Present:-Sh.Rajiv Kumar,Adv for applicant.
Sh.Amarjit Singh Mahal, PP for State.

Trial court record has been received. To come up for
arguments on 22.10.2019.

(Harpreet Kaur Jeewan)
Sessions Judge,Ropar.
15.10.2019.

Sandeep Kumar Stenographer-I